








Permittee: NUTRIBLEND INC SITE: Keck

County or City: Charles City

Landowner(s)

   

VIRGINIA POLLUTION ABATEMENT PERMIT APPLICATION: PART D-VI LAND APPLICATION AGREEMENT

Landowner Coordination Form

18-15 The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust

18-16 E.L. Keck

18-17 Eric L. Keck

29-69 Eric Keck

29-61 Eric Keck

29-59 Eric L. Keck

29-58 Eric L. Keck

This form is used by the Permittee to identify properties (tax parcels) that are authorized to receive biosolids and/or 
industrial residuals, and each of the legal landowners of those tax parcels.  A Land Application Agreement - 

Biosolids and Industrial Residuals form with original signature must be attached for each legal landowner identified 

below prior to land application at the identified parcels.
This form is not required when Form D - VPA Permit Application Workbook, Tabs 13.a and/or 13.b, are submitted.  
The information on that form supersedes the need to complete this Landowner Coordination Form.

Please Print (Landowner signatures are not required on this
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Tax Parcel ID(s)
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NUTRIBLEND INC

CHARLES CITY

Eric Keck

DEQ CONTROL 

NUMBER

SITE BOOK 

NAME

FIELD 

ID

GROSS 

ACRES

ADJUSTED 

GROSS 

ACRES

CHANGE 

+ / - LANDOWNER TAX PARCEL NOTES

0.0

51036-00252-0000 Keck 1815-1 25 25
0.0 The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust 18-15

51036-00252-0000 Keck 1815-2 110 110
0.0

The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust; 
Eric Keck 18-15, 18-16, 18-17, 29-69

51036-00252-0000 Keck 1815-3 130 130
0.0

The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust; 
Eric Keck 18-15, 18-16, 18-17, 29-69

0.0

51036-00253-0000 Keck 2961-1 53 53
0.0

Eric Keck
29-61, 29-59

51036-00253-0000 Keck 2961-2 30 30
0.0

Eric Keck
29-61, 29-59

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
TOTALS 348.0 348.0 0.0



COUNTY: Charles City -- VPA00828

SITE BOOK NAME: Keck

TRACT NUMBERS: T-1815, T-2961

LATITUDE / LONGITUDE: see field data sheets {Determined by Online Maps}

LANDOWNER NAME: see landowner coordination form

OPERATORS NAME: Eric Keck

ADDRESS: 6900 Sturgeon Point Rd

Providence Forge, VA

TELEPHONE #:

GENERAL FARM TYPE: Hay and Silviculture

DEQ CONTROL # FIELD ID #

GROSS 

ACRES TAX ID #

1

2 51036-00252-0000 1815-1 25 18-15

3 51036-00252-0000 1815-2 110 18-15, 18-16, 18-17, 29-69

4 51036-00252-0000 1815-3 130 18-15, 18-16, 18-17, 29-69

5

6 51036-00253-0000 2961-1 53 29-61, 29-59

7 51036-00253-0000 2961-2 30 29-61, 29-59

8

9

TOTAL GROSS ACRES

TOTAL NUMBER OF FIELDS

348.0

5

SITE BOOK INFORMATION



SITE NAME: Keck TRACT: T-1815, T-2961

FIELD GROSS FIELD 

# ACRES TYPE LATITUDE LONGITUDE

1
2 1815-1 25 Hay 37.394 -77.013 The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust
3 1815-2 110 Hay The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust; Eric Keck
4 1815-3 130 Silviculture The Andrew Keck Jr Revocable Trust; Eric Keck
5

6 2961-1 53 Hay 37.382 -77.005 Eric Keck
7 2961-2 30 Hay Eric Keck
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL 348.0

FIELD DATA SHEET

FARM COORDINATES
OWNER











CEM Cemetery
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